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Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing And Payments Summary


From 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022


Tue Oct 18 11:41:47 CDT 2022

 Name / Number of Court  Number of Appointments  Sum of Approvals  Sum of Hours  Sum of Expenses

229th District Court 
6 
4991.25 
0.0 
0.00

381st District Court 
18 
6442.50 
0.0 
0.00

County Court at Law 
9 
0.00 
0.0 
0.00

Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing and/or Approving Attorney/Guardian Ad Litem


Appointments Approved from 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022


Tue Oct 18 11:41:47 CDT 2022

 Name /
 Number of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number  Name of Person Appointed  Bar No.  Pos. to which

 Appointed  Appointee Relation  Date of
 Appointment

1  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza DC-21-134 
Jose Chema Maria Garza

 Jr. 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

2  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza DC-21-134 
Jose Chema Maria Garza

 Jr. 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

3  
229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-22-58 
AL GREENE 
8397000 
ad_litem 
attr 
02/09/2022

4  
229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-22-58 
M. TERESA

 CORONADO 	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
02/09/2022

5  
229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-22-58 
Jose Chema Maria Garza

 Jr. 	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
02/09/2022

6  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza DC-21-474 
Carmela C. Saenz-Perez 
  
trustee 
attr 
02/16/2022

7  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-15-171 
RENE P. MONTALVO 	14280400
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/01/2022

8  
381st
 District
 Court


VISITING
 JUDGE CS-19-57 
JESUS M. ALVAREZ 	01126960
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/01/2022

9  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-151 
MELISANDRA

 MENDOZA 	24006372
ad_litem 
attr 
02/01/2022

10  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-15-197 
JOSE PEPE

 GUADALUPE GARZA 	24109913
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/01/2022

11  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-213 
Calixtro Villarreal 	20581905
ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

12  
381st
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 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-209 
JAY PENA 	24093853
ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

13  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-229 
EDUARDO RAMIREZ 	24052108
ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

14  
381st
 District
 Court


null TS-15-199 
Omar Escobar 	24036531
ad_litem 
attr 
02/03/2022

15  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-139 
Flor E. Flores 	24065235
ad_litem 
attr 
02/04/2022

16  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-139 
Flor E. Flores 	24065235
ad_litem 
attr 
02/04/2022

17  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-211 
JUDITH A. SOLIS 	24026052
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/07/2022

18  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-41 
JESUS M. ALVAREZ 	01126960
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/07/2022

19  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-17-339 
JOHN POPE IV 	24092978
ad_litem 
attr 
02/07/2022

20  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-14-7 
MELISANDRA

 MENDOZA 	24006372
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/08/2022

21  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-15-193 
HILDA GONZALEZ

 GARZA 	00796651
ad_litem 
attr 
02/11/2022

22  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-18-71 
Jennifer Millan 	24109094
ad_litem 
attr 
02/11/2022

23  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-179 
Calixtro Villarreal 	20581905
ad_litem 
attr 
02/15/2022

24  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-179 
Calixtro Villarreal 	20581905
ad_litem 
attr 
02/23/2022

25  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-22-44 
RENE ORLANDO

 GARZA 	24067619
ad_litem 
attr 
02/04/2022

26  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-21-417 
Flor E. Flores 	24065235
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/04/2022

27  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-20-136 
JOSE PEPE

 GUADALUPE GARZA 	24109913
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
02/07/2022

28  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-19-513 
RENE P. MONTALVO 	14280400
guard_ad_litem 
attr 
02/15/2022

29  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-22-12 
Isaac Pena 	24120257
ad_litem 
attr 
02/16/2022

30  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-22-12 
Blanca Casso 
  
social_worker 
na 
02/16/2022

31  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-20-131 
MELISANDRA

 MENDOZA 	24006372
ad_litem 
attr 
02/24/2022

32  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-19-513 
RENE P. MONTALVO 	14280400
ad_litem 
attr 
02/25/2022

33  
County
 Court at Law


Jose Luis
 Garza CC-05-425 
Minerva Garza 	24027183
ad_litem 
attr 
02/28/2022
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Starr County, District Clerk's Office



Payments Approved from 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022


Tue Oct 18 11:41:47 CDT 2022

 Name /
 Number
 of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number

 Name of
 Person
 Appointed

 Bar No.  Pos. to which
 Appointed

 Appointee
 Relation

 Date of
 Appointment

 Date of
 Appoval

 Source
 of
 Funds

 Amount Hrs
 Billed Expenses

1  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
40


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545	guard_ad_litem
attr 
01/16/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

2  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
424


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/09/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

3  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
226


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
06/08/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

4  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
226


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
06/08/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

5  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
158


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
na 
04/14/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

6  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
158


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
na 
04/14/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

7  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
158


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
na 
04/14/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

8  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
408


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
08/29/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$175.00
0 
0.0

9  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
418


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
04/28/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

10  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
418


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
04/28/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

11  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-18-
144


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
03/09/2018 	02/07/2022	county	$350.00
0 
0.0

12  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-18-
362


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/06/2018 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

13  
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	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
338


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

14  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
338


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

15  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
338


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

16  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
338


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$175.00
0 
0.0

17  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-15-
332


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
06/05/2015 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

18  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-15-
332


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
06/05/2015 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

19  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-15-
332


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
06/05/2015 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

20  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
408


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
08/29/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$175.00
0 
0.0

21  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
154


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
04/22/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$256.25
0 
0.0

22  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
424


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/09/2020 	02/28/2022	county	$350.00
0 
0.0

23  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
4


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
01/07/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$275.00
0 
0.0

24  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
86


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
na 
03/22/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$275.00
0 
0.0

25  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

26  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
283


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
08/06/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$335.00
0 
0.0

27  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
171


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
04/28/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

28  
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	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

29  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

30  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

31  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
349


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/30/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

32  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
349


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/30/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

33  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
349


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/30/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

34  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-18-
614


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/30/2018 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

35  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-18-
614


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/30/2018 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

36  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-18-
649


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr 
attr 
11/04/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$175.00
0 
0.0

37  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
179


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
04/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

38  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
179


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
04/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

39  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
179


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
04/17/2019 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

40  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
229 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr 
na 
08/18/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

41  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
229 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr 
na 
08/18/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

42  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
229 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr 
na 
08/18/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

43  
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	381st
 District
 Court


VISITING
 JUDGE

DC-13-
375 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/18/2013 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

44  
	381st
 District
 Court


VISITING
 JUDGE

DC-13-
375 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/18/2013 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

45  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
283


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
08/06/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$335.00
0 
0.0

46  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

47  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
429


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
11/13/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

48  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
171


Jose Chema
 Maria Garza
 Jr.

	24078545
ad_litem 
attr 
04/28/2020 	02/07/2022	county	$185.00
0 
0.0

49  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
93


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
05/12/2021 	02/23/2022	county	$312.50
0 
0.0

50  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
93


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
05/12/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$268.75
0 
0.0

51  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
283


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
01/13/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$300.00
0 
0.0

52  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
229


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
06/23/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$293.75
0 
0.0

53  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-13-
375


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000	guard_ad_litem
attr 
05/21/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$225.00
0 
0.0

54  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-21-
5


M. TERESA
 CORONADO	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
01/08/2021 	02/28/2022	county	$312.50
0 
0.0
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